Superior in every respect, TECLED’s COB dot-less LED flexi strip provides the solution where both uniform lighting AND
bendability is required.
Available in a range of widths, power outputs and colour temperatures, this range heralds the future of flexible LED lighting.
TecLed Pty Ltd
Unit 4, 61 - 71 Beauchamp Road, Matraville NSW 2036
Telephone: (02) 9317 4177   Facsimile: (02) 9317 3544
Email: sales@tecled.com.au
18W

150 5000
12
41.47
 +24V                                                                      +24V                 +24V                                                                                                                 +24V                 +24V                                                                       +24V
_                                                                                           _                     _                                                                                                                                       _                     _                                                                                         _
12W
DC12V
8mm wide
150 5000
8
17.85
+12V    +12V                +12V         +12V                +12V              +12V                +12V             +12V              +12V                        +12V               +12V           +12V               +12V              +12V                +12V             +12V
_                _                   _                      _                   _                          _                   _                         _                   _                                    _                   _                      _                  _                          _                    _                        _
SPECIFICATIONS
CODE WATTS p/m VOLTS WIDTH LUMENS p/m CUTTING INCREMENTS COLOUR TEMP. CRI RATING
LSCOB18W/10 18W 24V 10 1400 - 1700 38.46 2700K - 6500K >90 IP20
LSCOB14W/8 14w 24V 8 1200 - 1450 45.45 2700K - 6500K >90 IP20
LSCOB12W/8 12W 12V 8 850 - 1000 17.85 2700K - 6500K >90 IP20
LSCOB12W/10 12W 12V 10 850 - 1000 17.85 2700K - 6500K >90 IP20
LSCOB5W/5 5W 24V 5 500 45.45 2700K - 6500K >90 IP20
LSCOB10W/5 10W 24V 5 1000 45.45 2700K - 6500K >90 IP20
LSCOBCCT19W/12 19W 24V 12 1800 41.47 2700K - 6500K >90 IP20
LSCOBRGB15W/12 15W 24V 12 550 - 600 45.45 RGB >90 IP20